148c High Street North, Dunstable, Bedfordshire, LU6 1LN

£775 PCM I ROBINSONS




AVAILABLE A GROUND FLOOR STUDIO FLAT WITH ELECTRIC AND
WATER INCLUDED IN THE RENT.

I ROBINSONS

20 West Street
A ground floor Studio Flat in Central Dunstable with electric and water jDunstable
included. ACCOMODATION FEATURES: Living area/kitchen, new bathroom LU6 15X

01582661112
sales@robinsons-estates.co.uk
https://www.robinsons-estates.co.uk

Outgrown
your Home?

Energy Efficiency Rating
Potential

Very energy efficient - lower running costs

(92 plus) A

(81-91)
(69-80)
(55-68)

(39-54)

Not energy efficient - higher running costs
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